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Units

acfm

icfm

psig

psig

rpm

rpm

rpm

cfm

˚F

˚F

gal

na

ftᵌ

min

in.

in.

in.

lbs.

in.

in.

in.

lbs.

na

na

5) All units tested in accordance with CAGI/PNEUROP Acceptance Test Code PN2CPTC2.

6) acfm is actual cubic feet per minute at inlet conditions.

7) Sound levels are based off estimated dB(A) .

8) Approach temperature is the temperature above the discharge air and above the ambient air of the aftercooler.

9) Tank pumping time is based off 0 PSIG to fully pressurized.

Engineering Data Sheet Date: 6/22/2022

Air Cooled Supercedes: NEW

20.1 21.7 44.0

HDR5-3Y HDR5-8Y BDR13Y

Product Data

BDR5Y

na 80

na 2.2 5.9 na 3.3

na

na 138.051.8 138.0 na 51.8 na 138.0

2.6

na

Horizontal

Performance Data (5)

Model Number HDR5-3K

CQF3454

CQF3474 CQF3500

CQF3504

20.5

HDR5-8K

CFM Delivery @ 175 PSIG (6)

Operating Manual ID

Pump Weight

Package Width

Tank Size

Tank Configuration

Package Length

Package Height

Total Package Weight

Tank Capacity @ 175 PSIG

Parts Manual ID

Pump Length

Pump Width

Pump Height

Tank Pumping Time @ 175 PSIG (9)

Maximum Pressure

Aftercooler Approach Temp (8)

30 80 na 30

Min/Max Operating Temp

Minimum Speed

Maximum Speed

Cooling Air Flow @ 175 PSIG

Pump Operating Speed @ 175 PSIG

CFM Displacement @ 175 PSIG

Working Pressure Differential

32/104

25.3 27.4

BDR5K HDR13-8Y

R-Series Diesel Engine Drive Eng. Data Sheet: CP-ENGR3-V1

570

45.5

41.6

20.5

20.0 21.1

16.5 25.4

67.5 64.742.741.2 74.967.5 41.2

23.3 23.6

109.0 220.0

36.1

29.3 62.9

400 1057570

21.3

49.1

680

36.9

763

49.1

21.3 20.6

29.3

680 440

20.6 36.1

45.5

Dimensions and Weight

80

na6.9

na Horizontal Horizontalna

55.0

870

N/A 10

1020 1130 1370

375 400

35

1050

175

940 940

Description

Due to Champion's continuing product development

program, specifications and materials are subject

to change without notice or obligation. Copyright © 2022 Gardner Denver, Inc.


